
	
  $85,563	
  	
  

	
  $482,753	
  	
  

	
  $4,131	
  	
  

	
  $2,850	
  	
  
	
  $52,986	
  	
  

Anthroposophical	
  Society	
  in	
  Canada	
  2012	
  
Assets	
  

Cash	
  

Term	
  Deposits	
  

Accounts	
  Receivable	
  

Prepaid	
  Expenses	
  

Loans	
  receivable	
  



	
  $44,205	
  	
  

	
  $31,134	
  	
  	
  $33,408	
  	
  	
  $1,264	
  	
  

	
  $17,615	
  	
  

	
  $20,447	
  	
  

	
  $4,585	
  	
  
	
  $833	
  	
  

Anthroposophical	
  Society	
  in	
  Canada	
  2012	
  
Expenditures	
  per	
  CRA	
  

Grants	
  -­‐	
  Goetheanum	
  29%	
  

Compensa3on	
  	
  20%	
  	
  

Travel	
  18%	
  

Training	
  1%	
  

Office	
  supplies	
  &	
  expenses	
  	
  
11%	
  
Occupancy	
  costs	
  13%	
  

Professional	
  and	
  consul3ng	
  	
  
3%	
  	
  
Interest	
  and	
  bank	
  fees	
  	
  1%	
  



	
  $38,125	
  	
  

	
  $10,000	
  	
  

	
  $14,000	
  	
  

	
  $5,500	
  	
  	
  $3,000	
  	
  

	
  $17,440	
  	
  

	
  $42,730	
  	
  

	
  $8,800	
  	
  	
  $-­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  

Anthroposophical	
  Society	
  in	
  	
  Canada	
  2013	
  Expense	
  Budget	
  

Goetheanum	
  	
  27%	
  

Council	
  7%	
  

General	
  Secretary	
  10%	
  

School	
  For	
  Spiritual	
  Science	
  4%	
  

Sec:on	
  -­‐	
  collegium	
  rep.	
  2%	
  

Communica:ons	
  12%	
  

Rent,	
  prof.	
  fees,	
  office	
  phone,	
  mail,	
  31%	
  

Members	
  Ac:vi:es,	
  projects,	
  AGM	
  6%	
  

Library	
  (volunteer)	
  	
  

Special	
  Dona:ons	
  



	
  $291,126	
  	
  

	
  $4,593	
  	
  

	
  $40,962	
  	
  

	
  $2,018	
  	
  

	
  $40	
  	
  

	
  $1,824	
  	
  

	
  $1,791	
  	
  

	
  $2,417	
  	
  

	
  $-­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $4,056	
  	
  

	
  $400	
  	
  

	
  $234,101	
  	
  

Anthroposophical	
  	
  Society	
  in	
  Canada	
  2012	
  -­‐	
  Fund	
  
Balances	
  

Unrestricted	
  50%	
  

Michael	
  Branch	
  	
  	
  

Sophia	
  Branch	
  	
  7%	
  

Huronia	
  Branch	
  

Three	
  Rivers	
  Branch	
  

Toronto	
  Branch	
  

Youth	
  Fund	
  

Members	
  Travel	
  

Performance	
  Eurythmy	
  

George	
  Wilson	
  Fund	
  	
  

InternaHonal	
  Need	
  Fund	
  

Nova	
  ScoHa	
  	
  Group	
  40%	
  



	
  $60,900	
  	
  

	
  $2,500	
  	
  

	
  $34,125	
  	
  

$4,000	
  	
  

	
  $15,000	
  	
  

	
  $8,000	
  	
  
	
  $-­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  $8,000	
  	
  

	
  $5,100	
  	
  
	
  $2,000	
  	
  

Anthroposophical	
  Society	
  in	
  Canada	
  2013	
  Revenue	
  Budget	
  

Contribu6ons	
  -­‐	
  ASC	
  basic	
  44%	
  

Contribu6ons	
  -­‐	
  On	
  behalf	
  of	
  others	
  2%	
  

Contribu6ons	
  -­‐	
  Goetheanum	
  	
  24%	
  

Contribu6ons	
  Goetheanum	
  (extra)	
  	
  3%	
  

Bequest	
  	
  11%	
  

Interest	
  Income	
  	
  6%	
  

	
  Branches,	
  	
  0%	
  	
  

General	
  dona6ons	
  (ASC)	
  	
  6%	
  

AGM,	
  Book	
  sales,	
  library	
  	
  4%	
  

School	
  For	
  Spiritual	
  Science	
  	
  	
  1%	
  


